
Date Day I II III IV

29-11-2025 Saturday Maths - I / Mental Maths Maths - I / Mental Maths G.K. G.K.

30-11-2025 Sunday

01-12-2025 Monday English II English II Maths Maths 

02-12-2025 Tuesday

03-12-2025 Wednesday Hindi I Hindi I SSt Sst.

04-12-2025 Thursday

05-12-2025 Friday S.St - I S.St - I Eng Lit Hindi Lang 

06-12-2025 Saturday Computer Computer Hindi Lang English Lang 

07-12-2025 Sunday

08-12-2025 Monday Science - I Science - I Science Science 

09-12-2025 Tuesday

10-12-2025 Wednesday English - I English - I Hindi Lit Computer

11-12-2025 Thursday

12-12-2025 Friday S.St - II S.St - II Eng Lang English Lit 

13-12-2025 Saturday Hindi - II Hindi - II Computer hindi Lit 

14-12-2025 Sunday

15-12-2025 Monday Science - II Science - II

Date Day V VI VII VIII

29-11-2025 Saturday G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K.

30-11-2025 Sunday

01-12-2025 Monday Eng Lit History & Civics History & Civics History & Civics

02-12-2025 Tuesday Eng lang Eng Lang Hindi Lang

03-12-2025 Wednesday Science Physics Physics Chemistry

04-12-2025 Thursday Hindi Lang Hindi Lang French / Sanskrit

05-12-2025 Friday Maths Chemistry Biology Computer

06-12-2025 Saturday Hindi Lang French / Sanskrit Geo Eng Lit

07-12-2025 Sunday

08-12-2025 Monday Social Studies Maths Chemistry Maths

09-12-2025 Tuesday Eng Lang Computer Hindi Lit Eng lang

10-12-2025 Wednesday French / Sanskrit Hindi Lit Computer Geo

11-12-2025 Thursday

12-12-2025 Friday Hindi Lit Geo Maths Physics

13-12-2025 Saturday Computer Eng Lit French / Sanskrit Hindi Lit

14-12-2025 Sunday

15-12-2025 Monday Biology Eng Lit Biology
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